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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
Provisional Rank list for BSc_Botany Degree Programme 2021
Total Seats : 32
Chance LIST - Allotment 3
State Merit (SM)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2107397 SHAMILAK C Islam/Muslim 994.000
2 2109597 NESMAS Islam/Muslim 994.000
3 2112526  KEERTHANA K DHARMAN Hindu/Ezhava 993.000
4 2106548 THEJASWINI M Hindu/OBH 993.000
5 2110467  HRIDYA PRADEEP Hindu/General 992.000
6 2112238 NEHA FATHIMA C Islam/Muslim 992.000
7 2104446  SNEHA MOHANDAS Hindu/OBH 992.000
8 2113699  SHANIS MOHAMMED P Islam/Muslim 992.000
9 2110208 ADILAHA Islam/Muslim 992.000
10 2110093 MUHAMMED NISHAD V K Islam/Muslim 992.000
11 2113530  SHENTINA DINESHAN Hindu/Ezhava 992.000
12 2109804  RANIYA PEEDIKAKANDY Islam/Muslim 992.000
13 2110743  FAIHA BASIMA VC Islam/Muslim 992.000
14 2108743  NANDANA SURESH Hindu/General 992.000
15 2100035 HISANAPO Islam/Muslim 992.000
16 2113400 AARATHY R BABU Hindu/General 992.000
17 2112780 THEJUSMC Hindu/General 992.000
18 2110982  AYISHA HAMTHACR Islam/Muslim 991.000
19 2112259  VAISHNA RAVINDRAN Hindu/OBH 991.000
20 2100688 = AKHIL MOHAN Hindu/General 991.000
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41

42

43
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45

46

47

48

49

50

Appin.No

2100962

2111176

2102984

2102358

2107761

2112552

2111539

2109392

2110123

2112401

2113634

2110417

2101503

2105661

2111262

2101250

2105764

2103410

2110502

2104394

2112290

2104114

2112699

2105576

2100619

2107237

2108688

2103041

2112196

2112555

Name

KADEEJA M |
MUHAMMED SINAN K P
MUHSINA V S

MUHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ P
HANA K K

HAJEESA NASREEN C V
MUHAMMED JASIR.P.P
KRISHNENDU K

KRISHNA RAJESH N K
APARNA M

ATHIKA C H

SADEED.P.K

SNIGDHA MANO]

DEVIKA BABU

DEVIKA ANILKUMAR
MALAVIKA U

AKASH S RAVEENDRAN
MITHRAVINDHA B S
VARSHA N

ABHIRAMI P

SHREYA K

FAKRUDHEEN K
NAVAJYOTH E

FATHIMA AJWA ULIYANGAL
SWATHI K R

FATHIMA HANANA
GOPIKAT S

SHAHNAZ A K

NAJA

SANDRA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option Index

Remarks

991.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

989.670

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

988.000
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Sl.no.
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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72

73

Sl.no.

Appin.No

2110440

2103411

2108828

2102143

2105704

2102369

2104932

2105782

2104998

2106267

2103204

2105412

2111020

2113144

2108883

2107977

2103392

2110171

2112983

2110136

2112155

2112338

2111832

AppIn.No

2110123

2105661

2101250

Name

ANAYA SASIKUMAR

ARCHANA M S

SREESHNAV K

NIKHITHA ANTONY

VARSHA K S

AISWARYA PONNAPPAN

ALPHA ANTONY
ZAKIYAA M
ARJUN M
RISHADA BANU E
RITHAMBARAR S
MIYAZ RAHMAN
RANJITHA H
MEENU KRISHNA
AMRUTHA E
NEHA MANJUSH
C R AMRITHA RA
SREEJITH M B
AKSHAY MANO)
DIYA THAHSIN VP
RASMINA V P
DEVIKA R NAIR

HARICHANDANA S

Ezhava (EZ)

Name

KRISHNA RAJESH N K

DEVIKA BABU

MALAVIKA U

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
4 988.000
4 988.000
2 987.000
1 987.000
4 987.000
2 987.000
1 987.000
4 987.000
2 987.000
5 987.000
3 987.000
2 987.000
5 987.000
4 987.000
5 987.000
1 987.000
3 986.000
2 986.000
4 986.000
5 986.000
1 986.000
2 986.000
4 986.000
Option  Index Remarks
2 990.000
3 990.000
4 989.670
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Sl.no.
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19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Appin.No

2105764

2103410

2104394

2112699

2100619

2108688

2112555

2103411

2108828

2102369

2104998

2103204

2107977

2103392

2110171

2112983

2111832

2101746

2103141

2101161

2103369

2111567

2110476

2100625

2106471

2110044

2100876

2102849

2100062

2101078

Name

AKASH S RAVEENDRAN
MITHRAVINDHA B S
ABHIRAMI P
NAVAJYOTH E

SWATHI K R
GOPIKATS

SANDRA K

ARCHANA M S
SREESHNAV K
AISWARYA PONNAPPAN
ARJUN M

RITHAMBARA R S
NEHA MANJUSH

C R AMRITHA RA
SREEJITH M B

AKSHAY MANO]
HARICHANDANA S
SWATHI JAYAN M
NANDITHA UNNIKRISHNAN
DEVAJ S PRADEEP
SETHULEKSHMI
KEERTHANA C

DIYAK R

ATHUL O R

SREYA S

DEVIKA CHANDRA
KARTHIKA

UJWALA UDAYAKUMAR
NEERAJ PAHALI

ADWAITH S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option Index

Remarks

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

987.000

987.000

987.000

987.000

987.000

986.000

986.000

986.000

986.000

985.000

985.000

985.000

982.000

982.000

982.000

981.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

978.000

977.000
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Sl.no.
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40
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Appin.No

2111572

2105301

2111903

2103248

2110084

2112321

2113533

AppIn.No

2108067

2112238

2113699

2110208

2110093

2109804

2110743

2100035

2110982

2100962

2111176

2102984

2102358

2107761

2112552

2111539

2110417

2104114

2105576

Name

ASREYA UNNIKRISHNAN

ANUSREE V K

VISHNU K

SWATHY C SIVADAS

ANAGHA K
ARIJITHAR
INDRAJ K P
Muslim (MU)
Name

FATHIMA HASNA V P
NEHA FATHIMA C
SHANIS MOHAMMED P
ADILA H A

MUHAMMED NISHAD V K
RANIYA PEEDIKAKANDY
FAIHA BASIMA VC
HISANA P O

AYISHA HAMTHA C R
KADEEJA M
MUHAMMED SINAN K P
MUHSINA V S
MUHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ P
HANA K K

HAJEESA NASREEN C V
MUHAMMED JASIR.P.P
SADEED.P.K
FAKRUDHEEN K

FATHIMA AJWA ULIYANGAL

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option Index

Option  Index

Remarks

976.000

976.000

976.000

976.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

Remarks

993.000

992.000

992.000

992.000

992.000

992.000

992.000

992.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

989.000

988.000
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Sl.no.
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38
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41

42

43

44

Sl.no.

Appin.No Name

2107237  FATHIMA HANANA

2103041 SHAHNAZ AK

2112196 NAJA

2105782 ZAKIYAAM

2106267  RISHADA BANU E

2105412 MIYAZ RAHMAN

2110136  DIYA THAHSIN VP

2112155 RASMINAV P

2106252  RAFA KARANATH

2110230 = SAANIYA SALAM

2101339 NADA FATHIMA

2112948 MUHAMMED SHABEEB K

2109472 SAMEEHAM M

2113616  SUHANNA FATHIMA U

2111602 NUHAC

2111128  SANA FATHIMA

2106439 AMEENA PARAVEEN TA

2103779  AYISHA ZIDA

2112243  AMILA MOHAMED

2103573  FATHIMA RASHAK C

2111372  MIRSHAD

2112157 HIBASALAMTA

2113258 MOHAMMED AFNAS T

2107022 FOUSIYAMN

2108926  FATHIMA ASHREEFA
Latin (LN)

Applin.No Name Category

OBH (OBH)

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Option  Index Remarks
1 988.000
5 988.000
2 988.000
4 987.000
5 987.000
2 987.000
5 986.000
1 986.000
2 985.000
5 985.000
3 985.000
5 985.000
4 984.000
2 984.000
4 983.000
5 983.000
3 982.000
4 982.000
5 981.000
2 981.000
4 980.000
4 980.000
5 980.000
2 980.000
4 980.000
Index Remarks
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No Name

2104446  SNEHA MOHANDAS

2112259  VAISHNA RAVINDRAN

2113634 ATHIKACH

2111262  DEVIKA ANILKUMAR

2110502 VARSHAN

2110440  ANAYA SASIKUMAR

2105704 VARSHAKS

2113144  MEENU KRISHNA

2111331 SWETHA M

2103521  SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN

2107444 ANJANAKA

2111805 NEETHU SAJITH

2107614  KRISHNAVENY S

2111684 NIVEDHYAKYV

2111546 NANDHANA SATHYAN

2111172 MANYA B

2112113 POURNAMI P

2104752  VINAYAKYV

2108917  SUSMITH K

2104040  SIDHARTH SREE]JI
OBX (OBX)

Appin.No Name Category

EWS (EWS)

Appin.No Name

2108277 = JOSNA JAIMY

2112411 ROHITHA.S.

2108263  GAYATHRIJ S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option  Index Remarks
4 992.000
1 991.000
1 990.000
4 990.000
5 989.000
4 988.000
4 987.000
4 987.000
4 985.000
3 985.000
3 984.000
2 983.000
5 983.000
2 982.000
1 982.000
2 981.000
1 981.000
5 981.000
4 981.000
1 980.000
Index Remarks
Option  Index Remarks
2 970.000
2 970.000
3 970.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sl.no.

Appin.No

2110854

2111252

2104532

2107187

2101983

2110382

2100005

2105816

2112681

2106616

2109373

2112919

2112478

2110698

2103351

2112620

2111283

2111099

2104110

2101098

2111454

2107104

2102109

2102660

AppIn.No

2106937

2106793

Name

ARUNIMA.S
SANDRA P R

SOJA K.SATHYAN
POOJAK T

AKASH MOHAN
SWATHIDARSANA
NAMITHA P

NAKUL K

ARATHY GIREESH
PRATHEEKSHALAL V P
RIYA REJI

ARUNIMA M S

ARDRA K
MEGHANAD S
SANDRA SUSAN P V
ROSHNI K J

SHREYA M M

ANTO JOSEPH
GOURI. B

PARVATHY VIKRAMAN
ANJU JOHN

KRISHNA PRAYAG K

GAYATHRI R

SANDRA ELIZABETH SAM

SC (SC)

Name

MAHESH KM

ANUPRIYA ANIL

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option  Index Remarks
3 967.000
5 965.000
1 962.000
2 959.000
2 958.000
4 957.000
4 956.000
1 954.000
3 949.000
1 948.000
3 941.000
2 939.000
5 934.000
4 934.000
3 932.000
3 932.000
4 931.000
3 930.000
3 928.000
5 927.000
2 924.000
2 923.000
2 922.000
1 920.000
Option  Index Remarks
2 879.000
1 878.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sl.no.

Appin.No

2112888

2103091

2107110

2112722

2110366

2112971

2105135

2113152

2106298

2111768

2101625

2107511

2111637

2109967

2112719

2105430

AppIn.No

2109536

2110501

2112976

2112214

2112252

2104361

Name

ADHITHYA K

MIYA JALESH
BAGESREE P R
ARJUN P P
PARTHAN K P
ABHIRAM K

DEVIKA N KARANGATT
SREELAKSHMI RAJAN
ASWIN SURESH
REKHA C R

APARNA C A
ABHIRAMI A
ASWATHI SANKAR N
AKSHARA O K
ARJUN SHAJI

ARYA KR

ST (ST)

Name

ASWANI N

DEEPAK SAM JOSEPH
SEFIMON JOSE
JENIFER B

JENIFER B

SALINI.N

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Option  Index Remarks
2 877.000
1 870.000
2 870.000
1 869.000
1 868.000
2 865.000
3 863.000
1 858.000
1 857.000
4 855.000
3 852.000
2 849.000
2 848.000
2 848.000
1 842.000
2 841.000
Option  Index Remarks
1 702.000
2 603.000
3 573.400
1 568.000
2 568.000
1 547.670
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